

Pachet Cia Com 2

I.D.: 84939584

Data publicarii	17.07.23	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 15.954,22 RON - 15.954,22 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA 60'40'3 MM B 17 x 189,1 = 3214,29 lei 2 TEAVA 60'40'2 MM B 8 x 151,3 = 1210,08 lei 3 ULUCA METALICA 2H B 243 x 13,42 = 3260,50 lei 4 TEAVA 30'20'2 MM B 5 x 63,03 = 315,13 lei 5 CORNIER 40 B 6 x 105 = 630,25 lei 6 TEAVA PATRATA 20"20'2 MM BUG 8 x 58,82 = 470,59 lei 7 COLTAR METAL B 20 x 5,04 = 100,84 lei 8 AUTOFILETANTE PUNGI 4 x 6,72 = 26,89 lei 9 CAP SURUBELNITA BUG 1 x 12,61 = 12,61 lei 10 BITI B 1 x 2,52 = 2,52 lei 11 CORNIER 20 B 3 x 42,02 = 126,05 lei 12 OSB 8 B 1 x 63,03 = 63,03 lei 13 CIMENT SAC 8 x 25,21 = 201,68 lei 14 TEAVAGALVANIZATA ML 3 x 12,61 = 37,82 lei 15 OTEL BETON 8 KG 15 x 5,04 = 75,63 lei 16 AUTOFORANT 2.5 CUTII 2 x 63,03 = 126,05 lei 17 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 50"30'3 mm B 3 x 168,1 = 504,20 lei 18 TABLA NEAGRA 1200'1000'3mm B 3 x 336,1 = 1008,40 lei 19 SPIRAL METAL B 1 x 16,81 = 16,81 lei 20 CORNIER 50'5mm B 1 x 147,1 = 147,06 lei 21 TABLA NEAGRA 1200'1000'2MM B 7 x 252,1 = 1764,71 lei 22 TABLA NEAGRA 1200'1000'1.25 MM B 1 x 168,1 = 168,07 lei 23 TEAVA 50'30'2 MM B 10 x 147,1 = 1470,59 lei 24 SURUB TABLA 250buc/cutie CUTII 4 x 50,42 = 201,68 lei 25 PC 12 B 2 x 71,43 = 142,86 lei 26 SMN KG 1 x 10,08 = 10,08 lei 27 SURUB M12 B 4 x 1,26 = 5,04 lei 28 CONEXPAND 10'80 B 4 x 4,2 = 16,81 lei 29 PANZA FLEX 230 B 10 x 12,61 = 126,05 lei 30 ELECROZI PACH 3 x 132,4 = 397,06 lei 31 VOPSEA METAL CUTIE 4 x 17,65 = 70,59 lei 32 DILUANT B 2 x 15,13 = 30,25 lei
